TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

OAT AND RAISIN COOKIE PUCK 50 X 50G FZ

SKU: RB.02
Categories: Biscuits
Tags: allergen free, allergen free cookie, cookie, cookie puck, oat,

oat and raisin, oat and raisin cookie, raisin, vegan, vegan cookie
Approx. pieces 50 | Pack size 50 x 50g | Piece size D60mm |

Classic and flavoursome oat and raisin cookie. Vegan and free from the top 14 allergens, without comprising on
flavour and quality.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

GLUTEN FREE, DAIRY FREE, SOYA FREE, EGG FREE, NUT FREE.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No
Lupin No
Eggs No
Fish No
Soybeans No
Milk No
Mustard No
Peanuts No
Sesame seeds No
Crustacea No
Molluscs No
Tree nuts No
Gluten No
Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No



https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/biscuits/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/allergen-free/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/allergen-free-cookie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/cookie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/cookie-puck/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/oat/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/oat-and-raisin/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/oat-and-raisin-cookie/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/raisin/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/vegan/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/vegan-cookie/

TOWN & COUNTRY

FINE FOODS

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes
Vegan Yes
Lactose intolerant Yes
Coeliacs Yes
Halal approved No
Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1794
Calories 427
Fat (g) 17.5
Sat. fat (g) 5.7
Carbohydrate (g) 64.6
Sugar (g) 32.8
Protein (g) 3.7
Salt (g) 0.6
INGREDIENTS

Flour (Gluten Free Wholegrain OAT (21%), Rice, Potato, Tapioca, Maize, Buckwheat), Sugar, Margarine (Palm &
Rapeseed Oils, Water, Salt, Emulsifier Polyglycerol Esters of Fatty Acids E475, Flavourings, Colours (Curcumin

E100, Carotenes E160(i))), Golden Syrup (Invert Sugar), Raisins (4%), Raising Agents (Mono-calcium Phosphate

E341, Sodium Bicarbonate E500), Thickener Xanthan Gum E415, Ground Cinnamon.




